Manufacturers/Importers of Industrial and Commercial Lighting for the Wholesale Industry
• Comprehensive lighting solutions • Superior service • Competitive pricing
245 Southgate Drive, Units 1 & 2, Guelph, ON Canada N1G 3M5
P: 519.880.9833  888.900.9885  E: info@csc-led.com  orders@csc-led.com                       www.csc-led.com
CSCLED
cornlamps
CSCLED
LED replacement lamps for metal halide and high pressure sodium
Ideal for use in high bays, area lights, flood lights, wall packs and more
DLC and cUL listed • 5-year warranty
High efficiency • Long life (L70) 50,000 hours
Suitable for enclosed fixtures
4.5KV
Surge
Suppression
cornlamps
CSCLED
Input Voltage 120-277V
Certification cUL, DLC, RoHS
Colour Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 360º
Warranty 5 year
Waterproof Rating IP64
Operating
Temperature -20º to 45º C
Housing PC and Aluminum
Cover Clear
Part Number CLW-20WA2 CLW-30WB1 (E26) CLW-30WB1 (E39)
DLC Product Code NOT DLC LISTED PSWNMGU5 PSWNMGU5
Power 20W 30W 30W
Lumens 2,400 lm 3,372 lm 3,372 lm
CRI >80 82.1 82.1
PFC >0.9 0.9 0.9
Base E26 E26 E39
Dimensions Φ70*180 mm Φ93*210 mm Φ93*230 mm
20W
30W
Direct
replacement for
Metal Halide
Easy Installation
Save money on
 installation and
maintenance costs!
4.5KV
Surge
Suppression
40W
60W
80W
100W
120W
150W
For more information, please email info@csc-led.com
To place your order, contact us at orders@csc-led.com   www.csc-led.com
DLC Product Code PGKWNXZ3 PGKWNXZ3 PYPTV8E4 PYPTV8E4
Power 40W 40W 60W 60W
Lumens 4,524 lm 4,524 lm 6,473 lm 6,473 lm
CRI 82.3 82.3 82.1 82.1
PFC 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9
Base E26 E39 E26 E39
Dimensions  Φ93*240 mm Φ93*260 mm Φ93*265 mm Φ93*285 mm
Part Number CLW-80WB1 CLW-100WB1 CLW-120WB1 CLW-150WB1
DLC Product Code PY1HNEG5 PBR35BB2 PKNHUA4A P2QGUF1M
Power 80W 100W 120W 150W
Lumens 9,298 lm 11,462 lm 13,305 lm 17,592 lm
CRI 82.2 82.1 82.3 82.3
PFC 0.91 0.9 0.9 0.94
Base E39 E39 E39 E39
Dimensions Φ125*270 mm Φ125*290 mm Φ125*310 mm Φ125*335 mm
CSCLED
SIZING: Use 3:1 ratio to compare with new HID lamps or 4:1 when comparing to burned-in lamps
CSC LED has been in the LED industry for over ten years
- outlasting many of our competitors - and their warranties.
Choose CSC LED - quality products at affordable prices!
245 Southgate Drive, Units 1 & 2, Guelph, ON Canada N1G 3M5
P: 519.880.9833  888.900.9885
E: info@csc-led.com  orders@csc-led.com
CSCLED